• MEDA reserves the right to reject or accept any or all tenders without assigning any reasons thereof. 

1. Notice Inviting Tender (BID INFORMATION) 

1 Tender Reference No. DGM/SOLAR/DISTRICT JAIL/2021-22/05 

2 Tender can be downloaded From   29/06/2021 to 12/07/2021 

3 Estimated Cost /Allocated Budget  Rs. 15,65,000/-(Rs. Fifteen Lakh sixty five Thousand Only)  

( including net meter charges with 5 year CMC) 

4 Tender document fee Rs. 4500/- (Rs. Forty two thousand five Hundred Only) 

(Non Refundable  & Non transferable) to be submitted online. 

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 75,000/- (as per purchase policy dated 1/12/2016)